
Human Resources Contact List Jul-24
Name Title Primary Office Tel. Cell Fax Email

Administration Office

Kari Barnes Director of HR Analytics, 

Systems, Payroll, Learning 

and Development 

Remote 902-213-4823 kbarnes@ihis.org

Marion Driscoll Payroll Manager Remote/QEH 902-218-2604 medriscoll@ihis.org
Marcy MacIntyre (LOA) Payroll Auditor Remote/QEH 902-218-3696 marcymacintyre@ihis.org
Shelley Gray Payroll Auditor Remote/TBD - 

Western

902-916-0253 sgray@ihis.org

Christine Arsenault (Temp) Payroll Auditor Remote/PCH 902-218-3696 christinearsenault@ihis.org

Katie Adams (LOA) HR Analyst Remote 902-916-1346 katieadams@ihis.org
Mark Kickham HR Analyst Remote/Souris 

Hospital

902-213-4085 mekickham@ihis.org

Sheila Lund MacDonald 

(Temp)

HR Analyst Remote 902-916-1387 
slundmacdonald@ihis.org 

Jeanna McIntosh HRIS Administrator Remote jmmcintosh@ihis.org 
Cara McGillivray HRIS Administrator Remote/Souris 

Hospital

902-916-1367 902-687-7175 clmcgillivray@ihis.org

Glenn Saldanha Acting Senior Project 

Manager - Employee 

Experience Specialist

Remote 902-218-9647 gsaldanha@ihis.org

Kim Munro Project Manager Remote 902-916-0645 kimmunro@ihis.org
Sarah Tahir Administrative Assistant Remote 902-916-0684 stahir@ihis.org

HR Project Team/Employee Experience

Payroll

HR Analytics, Systems, Payroll, Learning and Development

HR Analytics & Systems
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